LinkCom Manufacturing Co.,Ltd
Common Mode SMD Filter for Power Line
LCMF Series LCMF1211P2
Rev.A
1
2
1
3

Rev.A
2
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Z(Ω) at 100MHz D.C. Resistance
(mΩ) Max.
Rated Current
(A) Max.
Rated Voltage
Vdc (V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min.
Mark
Min. Typ.
LCMF1211P2-172-2S 1100 1700 26.0 5.5 125 10 172
LCMF1211P2-202-2S 1300 2000 33.0 4.5 125 10 202
LCMF1211P2-222-2S 1400 2200 43.0 4.0 125 10 222
LCMF1211P2-532-2S 3700 5300 109.0 2.5 125 10 532
LCMF1211P2-782-2S 5400 7800 182.0 2.0 125 10 782
Imedance
LCMF1211P2-172-2S LCMF1211P2-202-2S
LCMF1211P2-222-2S LCMF1211P2-532-2S
LinkCom Manufacturing Co.,Ltd